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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Curtis Road PS Design-Build Project Schedule 223 days Fri 7/27/18 Fri 6/14/19

1 Phase 1 - Curtis Road PS 60% Design and GMP 22 days Fri 7/27/18 Mon 8/27/18

2 Submit Curtis Road PS GMP to City 1 day Fri 7/27/18 Fri 7/27/18

3 City Review of Curtis Road PS GMP 21 days Mon 7/30/18 Mon 8/27/18

4 GMP Construction Proposal Acceptance 0 days Mon 8/27/18 Mon 8/27/18

5 Phase 2 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 8/27/18 Mon 8/27/18

6 Phase 2 - Curtis Road PS Final Design and Procurement 147 days Tue 8/28/18 Fri 3/29/19

7 Curtis Road Pump Station - Pre-Construction 147 days Tue 8/28/18 Fri 3/29/19

8 90% Design Development 13 days Tue 8/28/18 Fri 9/14/18

9 90% Design Development Submittal 0 days Fri 9/14/18 Fri 9/14/18

10 90% Design Development Workshop 1 day Mon 9/17/18 Mon 9/17/18

11 Procure Gorman-Rupp Pump and Generator Packages 109 days Mon 9/17/18 Fri 2/22/19

12 Complete 100% IFC Design Documents 9 days Tue 9/18/18 Fri 9/28/18

13 Submit 100% Documents to MEDEP 38 days Mon 10/1/18 Wed 11/21/18

14 Apply for Building & Electrical Permits 19 days Mon 11/26/18 Thu 12/20/18

15 Procure All Remaining Equipment & Materials 67 days Fri 12/21/18 Fri 3/29/19

16 Subcontractor Pre-Qualification 29 days Tue 8/28/18 Mon 10/8/18

17 Subcontractors Bidding & Awards (2 packages) 20 days Tue 10/9/18 Mon 11/5/18

18 Curtis Road Pump Station - Construction 54 days Mon 4/1/19 Fri 6/14/19

19 Mobilize 5 days Mon 4/1/19 Fri 4/5/19

20 Construct Frost Wall & Pad Extension 10 days Mon 4/8/19 Fri 4/19/19

21 Implement By-Pass Pumping (including manhole) 12 days Mon 4/8/19 Tue 4/23/19

22 Install Pumps, Enclosure and Generator 20 days Mon 4/22/19 Fri 5/17/19

23 Site Restoration 9 days Mon 5/20/19 Fri 5/31/19

24 Commissioning, Training & Start-up 2 days Mon 5/20/19 Tue 5/21/19

25 O&M Manuals 9 days Mon 5/20/19 Fri 5/31/19

26 Record Drawings 9 days Mon 5/20/19 Fri 5/31/19

27 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 5/31/19 Fri 5/31/19

28 Punchlist 10 days Mon 6/3/19 Fri 6/14/19

29 Final Completion 0 days Fri 6/14/19 Fri 6/14/19

Phase 1 - Curtis Road PS 60% Design and GMP

8/27

8/27

Phase 2 - Curtis Road PS Final Design and Procurement

Curtis Road Pump Station - Pre-Construction

9/14

Curtis Road Pump Station - Construction

5/31

7/15 7/22 7/29 8/5 8/12 8/19 8/26 9/2 9/9 9/16 9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11 11/18 11/25 12/2 12/9 12/16 12/23 12/30 1/6 1/13 1/20 1/27 2/3 2/10 2/17 2/24 3/3 3/10 3/17 3/24 3/31 4/7 4/14 4/21 4/28 5/5 5/12 5/19 5/26 6/2 6/9
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Progress
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City of Portland, Maine

Curtis Road Pump Station Design-Build Project Schedule
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Curtis Road PS Design-Build

Schedule Date: Thu 7/26/18 
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